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Summary

Gender Wise Active Students Strength at KIU Main Campus

Department

Department of Psychology and Human
development

Department of Psychology and Human
development

Department of Psychology and Human
development

Department of Psychology and Human
development

Department of Psychology and Human
development

Department of Educational Development
Department of Educational Development
Department of Educational Development
Department of Educational Development
Department of Educational Development
Department of Educational Development
Department of Educational Development
Department of Educational Development
Department of Linguistics & Literature
Department of Linguistics & Literature
Department of Management Sciences
Department of Management Sciences
Department of Management Sciences
Department of Management Sciences
Department of Management Sciences
Department of Management Sciences
Department of Management Sciences
Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Department of Economics

Department of Politics and International Studies
Department of Politics and International Studies
Department of Politics and International Studies

Department of Politics and International Studies

Department of Media and Communication

Department of Media and Communication

Degree

BS Behavioral Sciences

MSc Behavioral Sciences

BS Psychology

M.Sc. Psychology

MS Behavioral Sciences

B. Ed. Elementary 4 - Year

MA Education

B.Ed 1.5 Year

M.Ed 1 Year

B.Ed After ADE

M.Phil Education

BS Special Education

B.Ed 2.5 Years

BS (Hons) English Linguistics and Literature
MA English

BBA (Hons)

Master in Business Administration
MS Management Science

MBA 1.5

MS Project Management

Ph.D. Management Science

BS Project Management

BS Economics

M. Sc Economics

M. Sc Economics (Finance)

MS Economics

PhD Economics

BS Economics & Finance

BS International Relations

M. Sc International Relations

MS International Relations

BS Political Science

BS Media and Communication Studies

M. Sc Media and Communication Studies

Male Female Total

0

24

94

22

24

132

326

25

158

78

49

0

172

201

37

69

120

221

141

28

17

0

196

295

41

91

144

353

467

29

318

106

66
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Department

Department of Media and Communication

Department of Agriculture and Food Technology
Department of Agriculture and Food Technology
Department of Agriculture and Food Technology
Department of Agriculture and Food Technology
Department of Agriculture and Food Technology
Department of Agriculture and Food Technology
Department of Agriculture and Food Technology
Department of Agriculture and Food Technology
Department of Agriculture and Food Technology
Department of Animal Sciences

Department of Animal Sciences

Department of Animal Sciences

Department of Animal Sciences

Department of Animal Sciences

Department of Animal Sciences

Department of Chemistry

Department of Chemistry

Department of Chemistry

Department of Chemistry

Department of Chemistry

Department of Environmental Sciences
Department of Environmental Sciences
Department of Environmental Sciences
Department of Environmental Sciences
Department of Environmental Sciences
Department of Computer Science

Department of Computer Science

Department of Computer Science

Department of Computer Science

Department of Computer Science

Department of Computer Science

Department of Computer Science

Department of Earth Sciences

Department of Earth Sciences

Department of Earth Sciences

Department of Earth Sciences

Department of Mining Engineering

Department of Mathematical Sciences

Degree

BS Media Studies (Major in Media Management and Digital

Marketing )

BS Agriculture (Food Sciences)

BS Human Nutrition and Dietetics
M.Phil in Food Science & Technology
MS Agriculture & Food Technology
BS Agriculture (Major Horticulture)
PhD in Food Science and Technology
BS Livestock & Dairy Development
BS Agriculture ( Plant Protection )
MS Human Nutrition and Dietetics
BS Biology (Animal Sciences)

M. Sc in Biology (Animal Sciences)
MPhil Biological Sciences (Animal Sciences)
MS Animal Sciences

BS Medical Lab Technology

BS Microbiology

BS Chemistry

M. Sc Chemistry

M.Phil Chemistry

MS Organic Chemistry

Ph. D Chemistry

BS Environmental Sciences

M. Sc Environmental Sciences
MPhil Environmental Science

MS Environmental Sciences

Ph.D in Environmental Sciences
BS Computer Science

BS Information Technology

BS Software Engineering
BSBBAIT

BS GIS & Remote Sensing

MS Computer Science

MCS

BS Earth Sciences (Geology)

BS Disaster Management

MS Geology

MS Earth Sciences

BS Mining Engineering

BS Mathematics

Male

37

15

65

29

53

144

152

152

117

28

65

29

108

Female Total

28

74

169

63

67

207

67

45

49

37

128

89

128

96

260

211

197

201

154

30

80

32

236
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74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

Total

Department

Department of Mathematical Sciences
Department of Mathematical Sciences
Department of Mathematical Sciences
Department of Mathematical Sciences
Department of Mathematical Sciences
Department of Physics

Department of Physics

Department of Physics

Department of Physics

Department of Physics

Department of Forestry

Department of Forestry

Department of Urdu and Regional languages
Department of Urdu and Regional languages

Department of Urdu and Regional languages

Department of Civil Engineering and Technology

IT Section

Department of Sociology & Anthropology
Department of Sociology & Anthropology
Department of Sociology & Anthropology
Department of Plant Science
Department of Plant Science
Department of Plant Science
Department of Biological Sciences
Department of Biological Sciences
Department of QEC

Department of Electrical Engineering

Department of Sports Sciences and Physical
Education

Degree

M. Sc Mathematics

BS Statistics

M.Phil. Mathematics

Ph. D in Mathematics

M.Sc Statistics

BS-Physics

MSc Physics

MS Physics

P.hD in Physics

BS Medical Physics

BS Forestry

MS Forestry

BS Urdu

MA Urdu

MS Urdu

BS Civil Engineering Technology
BS IT Expert

BS Sociology

M.Sc Sociology

BS Anthropology

BS Plant Sciences

M. Sc Plant Sciences

M.Phil Plant Sciences

M.Phil. Biological Sciences (Plant Sciences)
PhD Biological Sciences

QEC Training

BS Electrical Engineering Technology

BS Sports Sciences and Physical Education

Male

15

126

61

112

132

24

18

40

40

Female Total

0

4

22

22

288

247

44

116

37

0

10

37

148

349

114

379

68

134

40

77

6297



