## Summary

## Gender Wise Active Students Strength at KIU Main Campus

S.No.	Department	Degree	Male	Female	Total
1	Department of Psychology and Human development	BS Behavioral Sciences	0	0	0
2	Department of Psychology and Human development	MSc Behavioral Sciences	0	0	0
3	Department of Psychology and Human development	BS Psychology	24	172	196
4	Department of Psychology and Human development	M.Sc. Psychology	0	0	0
5	Department of Psychology and Human development	MS Behavioral Sciences	0	0	0
6	Department of Educational Development	B. Ed. Elementary 4 - Year	94	201	295
7	Department of Educational Development	MA Education	0	0	0
8	Department of Educational Development	B.Ed 1.5 Year	0	0	0
9	Department of Educational Development	M.Ed 1 Year	0	0	0
10	Department of Educational Development	B.Ed After ADE	4	37	41
11	Department of Educational Development	M.Phil Education	0	0	0
12	Department of Educational Development	BS Special Education	22	69	91
13	Department of Educational Development	B.Ed 2.5 Years	24	120	144
14	Department of Linguistics & Literature	BS (Hons) English Linguistics and Literature	132	221	353
15	Department of Linguistics & Literature	MA English	0	0	0
16	Department of Management Sciences	BBA (Hons)	326	141	467
17	Department of Management Sciences	Master in Business Administration	0	0	0
18	Department of Management Sciences	MS Management Science	0	0	0
19	Department of Management Sciences	MBA 1.5	0	0	0
20	Department of Management Sciences	MS Project Management	0	0	0
21	Department of Management Sciences	Ph.D. Management Science	0	0	0
22	Department of Management Sciences	BS Project Management	25	4	29
23	Department of Economics	BS Economics	158	160	318
24	Department of Economics	M. Sc Economics	0	0	0
25	Department of Economics	M. Sc Economics (Finance)	0	0	0
26	Department of Economics	MS Economics	0	0	0
27	Department of Economics	PhD Economics	0	0	0
28	Department of Economics	BS Economics & Finance	0	0	0
29	Department of Politics and International Studies	BS International Relations	220	83	303
30	Department of Politics and International Studies	M. Sc International Relations	0	0	0
31	Department of Politics and International Studies	MS International Relations	0	0	0
32	Department of Politics and International Studies	BS Political Science	78	28	106
33	Department of Media and Communication	BS Media and Communication Studies	49	17	66
34	Department of Media and Communication	M. Sc Media and Communication Studies	0	0	0

S.No.	Department	Degree	Male	Female	Total
35	Department of Media and Communication	BS Media Studies (Major in Media Management and Digital Marketing )	61	28	89
36	Department of Agriculture and Food Technology	BS Agriculture (Food Sciences)	37	74	111
37	Department of Agriculture and Food Technology	BS Human Nutrition and Dietetics	15	169	184
38	Department of Agriculture and Food Technology	M.Phil in Food Science & Technology	0	0	0
39	Department of Agriculture and Food Technology	MS Agriculture & Food Technology	0	0	0
40	Department of Agriculture and Food Technology	BS Agriculture (Major Horticulture)	27	36	63
41	Department of Agriculture and Food Technology	PhD in Food Science and Technology	0	0	0
42	Department of Agriculture and Food Technology	BS Livestock & Dairy Development	0	0	0
43	Department of Agriculture and Food Technology	BS Agriculture ( Plant Protection )	0	0	0
44	Department of Agriculture and Food Technology	MS Human Nutrition and Dietetics	0	0	0
45	Department of Animal Sciences	BS Biology (Animal Sciences)	42	188	230
46	Department of Animal Sciences	M. Sc in Biology (Animal Sciences)	0	0	0
47	Department of Animal Sciences	MPhil Biological Sciences (Animal Sciences)	0	0	0
48	Department of Animal Sciences	MS Animal Sciences	0	0	0
49	Department of Animal Sciences	BS Medical Lab Technology	65	63	128
50	Department of Animal Sciences	BS Microbiology	29	67	96
51	Department of Chemistry	BS Chemistry	53	207	260
52	Department of Chemistry	M. Sc Chemistry	0	0	0
53	Department of Chemistry	M.Phil Chemistry	0	0	0
54	Department of Chemistry	MS Organic Chemistry	0	0	0
55	Department of Chemistry	Ph. D Chemistry	0	0	0
56	Department of Environmental Sciences	BS Environmental Sciences	36	87	123
57	Department of Environmental Sciences	M. Sc Environmental Sciences	0	0	0
58	Department of Environmental Sciences	MPhil Environmental Science	0	0	0
59	Department of Environmental Sciences	MS Environmental Sciences	0	0	0
60	Department of Environmental Sciences	Ph.D in Environmental Sciences	0	0	0
61	Department of Computer Science	BS Computer Science	144	67	211
62	Department of Computer Science	BS Information Technology	152	45	197
63	Department of Computer Science	BS Software Engineering	152	49	201
64	Department of Computer Science	BS BBA IT	0	0	0
65	Department of Computer Science	BS GIS & Remote Sensing	117	37	154
66	Department of Computer Science	MS Computer Science	0	0	0
67	Department of Computer Science	MCS	0	0	0
68	Department of Earth Sciences	BS Earth Sciences (Geology)	28	2	30
69	Department of Earth Sciences	BS Disaster Management	65	15	80
70	Department of Earth Sciences	MS Geology	0	0	0
71	Department of Earth Sciences	MS Earth Sciences	0	0	0
72	Department of Mining Engineering	BS Mining Engineering	29	3	32
73	Department of Mathematical Sciences	BS Mathematics	108	128	236

S.No.	Department	Degree	Male	Female	Total
74	Department of Mathematical Sciences	M. Sc Mathematics	0	0	0
75	Department of Mathematical Sciences	BS Statistics	6	4	10
76	Department of Mathematical Sciences	M.Phil. Mathematics	0	0	0
77	Department of Mathematical Sciences	Ph. D in Mathematics	0	0	0
78	Department of Mathematical Sciences	M.Sc Statistics	0	0	0
79	Department of Physics	BS-Physics	42	65	107
80	Department of Physics	MSc Physics	0	0	0
81	Department of Physics	MS Physics	0	0	0
82	Department of Physics	P.hD in Physics	0	0	0
83	Department of Physics	BS Medical Physics	15	22	37
84	Department of Forestry	BS Forestry	126	22	148
85	Department of Forestry	MS Forestry	0	0	0
86	Department of Urdu and Regional languages	BS Urdu	61	288	349
87	Department of Urdu and Regional languages	MA Urdu	0	0	0
88	Department of Urdu and Regional languages	MS Urdu	0	0	0
89	Department of Civil Engineering and Technology	BS Civil Engineering Technology	112	2	114
90	IT Section	BS IT Expert	0	0	0
91	Department of Sociology & Anthropology	BS Sociology	132	247	379
92	Department of Sociology & Anthropology	M.Sc Sociology	0	0	0
93	Department of Sociology & Anthropology	BS Anthropology	24	44	68
94	Department of Plant Science	BS Plant Sciences	18	116	134
95	Department of Plant Science	M. Sc Plant Sciences	0	0	0
96	Department of Plant Science	M.Phil Plant Sciences	0	0	0
97	Department of Biological Sciences	M.Phil. Biological Sciences (Plant Sciences)	0	0	0
98	Department of Biological Sciences	PhD Biological Sciences	0	0	0
99	Department of QEC	QEC Training	0	0	0
100	Department of Electrical Engineering	BS Electrical Engineering Technology	40	0	40
101	Department of Sports Sciences and Physical Education	BS Sports Sciences and Physical Education	40	37	77
Total					6297